
EXAMPLE Schedule of Activities  
4-Week English Language Programme - Summer 2023 

                                                                                             

WEEK 1 

DATE ACTIVITY TIME 

Saturday 5th August ARRIVALS All day 

Sunday 6th August ARRIVALS All day 

Monday 7th August Orientation morning with a welcome presentation, placement test and campus tour – 
meet Holly outside accommodation at 8.15am. Don’t forget your passport! 

 
Welcome lunch 

Visit to Stirling City Centre and trip to the supermarket 

8.15am – 12.30pm 
 
 

12.30-1.30pm 
1.30pm-4.30pm 

 

Tuesday 8th August Group allocation 
Classes 

8.45am  
9am-1pm  

Wednesday 9th August Classes 
 

Optional Sports Centre tour 

9am-1pm 
 

2.30pm-3pm 

Thursday 10th August Classes 
 

Walk to Bridge of Allan for ice cream at the Allan Water Café 

9am-1pm 
 

2-4pm 

   Friday 11th August Classes 9am-1pm 

Saturday 12th August Trip to Edinburgh including a visit to the National Museum of Scotland 
 

All day 

Sunday 13th August  FREE FREE 
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EXAMPLE Schedule of Activities  
4-Week English Language Programme - Summer 2023 

                                                                                             

WEEK 2 

DATE ACTIVITY TIME 

Monday 14th August Classes 
 

Formal welcome in the Court Room – meet outside the INTO Centre at 2pm 

9am-1pm 
 

2pm-3.30pm 

Tuesday 15th August Classes 
 

English/Japanese Conversation Class with Noriko Tabner 

9am-1pm 
 

2-4pm 

Wednesday 16th August Classes 9am-1pm 
 

Thursday 17th August Classes 
 

Visit to Stirling Castle 

9am-1pm 
 

2pm-4.30pm 

Friday 18th August Classes 9am-1pm 
 

Saturday 19th August Trip to Glasgow including a visit to the Botanic Gardens, Kelvingrove Museum and the 
city centre 

All day 
 

Sunday 20th August FREE FREE 
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EXAMPLE Schedule of Activities  
4-Week English Language Programme - Summer 2023 

                                                                                             

WEEK 3 

 
DATE ACTIVITY TIME 

Monday 21st August Classes 9am-1pm 

Tuesday 22nd August 
 

Classes 
 

English/Japanese Conversation Class with Noriko Tabner 

9am-1pm 
 

2-4pm 

Wednesday 23rd August Classes 9am-1pm 

Thursday 24th August 
 

Classes 
 

Wallace Monument visit 

9am-1pm 
 

2.30-4pm 

Friday 25th August 
 

 
Classes 

 

 
All day 

Saturday 26th August 
 

Visit to Loch Ness and the Highlands! All day 

Sunday 27th August  
 

FREE All day 
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EXAMPLE Schedule of Activities  
4-Week English Language Programme - Summer 2023 

                                                                                             

WEEK 4 

                        **Please note this is an example schedule and is subject to change. 

 
 
 

DATE ACTIVITY TIME 

Monday 28th August Classes 
 
 

9am-1pm 
 
 

Tuesday 29th August Classes 
 

Study in the UK Talk 
 

9am-1pm 
 

2-3pm 

Wednesday 30th August Classes 
 

9am-1pm 
 

Thursday 31st August Classes 
 

Farewell party with ceilidh and traditional Scottish food! 

9am-1pm 
 

5pm – 7.30pm 

Friday 1st September 
 

Final project presentations and graduation ceremony 
 

Farewell lunch with teaching staff  

9am-12pm 
 

12pm – 1.30pm 

Saturday 2nd September 
 

DEPARTURES All day 
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